Delay-Tolerant Networking                                       B. Sipos
Internet-Draft                                                   JHU/APL
Intended status: Standards Track                        29 December 2025
Expires: 2 July 2026
                  Bundle Protocol (BP) Manifest Block
                   draft-sipos-dtn-manifest-block-00
Abstract
   This document defines an extension block type for Bundle Protocol

7.  References
Sipos                      Expires 2 July 2026                 [Page 20]
Internet-Draft                 BP Manifest                 December 2025
7.1.  Normative References
   [IANA-BUNDLE]
              IANA, "Bundle Protocol",
              <https://www.iana.org/assignments/bundle/>.
   [IANA-COSE]
              IANA, "CBOR Object Signing and Encryption (COSE)",
              <https://www.iana.org/assignments/cose/>.
   [RFC2119]  Bradner, S., "Key words for use in RFCs to Indicate
              Requirement Levels", BCP 14, RFC 2119,
              DOI 10.17487/RFC2119, March 1997,
              <https://www.rfc-editor.org/info/rfc2119>.
   [RFC8174]  Leiba, B., "Ambiguity of Uppercase vs Lowercase in RFC
              2119 Key Words", BCP 14, RFC 8174, DOI 10.17487/RFC8174,
              May 2017, <https://www.rfc-editor.org/info/rfc8174>.
   [RFC8610]  Birkholz, H., Vigano, C., and C. Bormann, "Concise Data
              Definition Language (CDDL): A Notational Convention to
              Express Concise Binary Object Representation (CBOR) and
              JSON Data Structures", RFC 8610, DOI 10.17487/RFC8610,
              June 2019, <https://www.rfc-editor.org/info/rfc8610>.
   [RFC8742]  Bormann, C., "Concise Binary Object Representation (CBOR)
              Sequences", RFC 8742, DOI 10.17487/RFC8742, February 2020,
              <https://www.rfc-editor.org/info/rfc8742>.
   [RFC9171]  Burleigh, S., Fall, K., and E. Birrane, III, "Bundle
              Protocol Version 7", RFC 9171, DOI 10.17487/RFC9171,
              January 2022, <https://www.rfc-editor.org/info/rfc9171>.
   [RFC9172]  Birrane, III, E. and K. McKeever, "Bundle Protocol
              Security (BPSec)", RFC 9172, DOI 10.17487/RFC9172, January
              2022, <https://www.rfc-editor.org/info/rfc9172>.
7.2.  Informative References
   [I-D.ietf-cose-hash-envelope]
              Steele, O., Lasker, S., and H. Birkholz, "COSE Hash

              Sipos, B., "Bundle Protocol Endpoint ID Patterns", Work in
              Progress, Internet-Draft, draft-ietf-dtn-eid-pattern-05,
              15 December 2025, <https://datatracker.ietf.org/doc/html/
              draft-ietf-dtn-eid-pattern-05>.
   [I-D.tian-dtn-sbam]
              Dowling, B., Hale, B., Tian, X., and B. Wimalasiri,
              "Securing BPSec Against Arbitrary Packet Dropping", Work
              in Progress, Internet-Draft, draft-tian-dtn-sbam-00, 2
              July 2025, <https://datatracker.ietf.org/doc/html/draft-
              tian-dtn-sbam-00>.
   [RFC3552]  Rescorla, E. and B. Korver, "Guidelines for Writing RFC
              Text on Security Considerations", BCP 72, RFC 3552,
              DOI 10.17487/RFC3552, July 2003,
              <https://www.rfc-editor.org/info/rfc3552>.
   [RFC5050]  Scott, K. and S. Burleigh, "Bundle Protocol
              Specification", RFC 5050, DOI 10.17487/RFC5050, November
              2007, <https://www.rfc-editor.org/info/rfc5050>.
   [RFC8126]  Cotton, M., Leiba, B., and T. Narten, "Guidelines for
              Writing an IANA Considerations Section in RFCs", BCP 26,
              RFC 8126, DOI 10.17487/RFC8126, June 2017,
              <https://www.rfc-editor.org/info/rfc8126>.
Acknowledgments
Author’s Address
   Brian Sipos